Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PERFORMANCE
CRI
CCT

6"x4'
6"x8'
Ordering Information
Example: SLPL6-12SPSW1-RM
1. Series
7. Mounting Options
1 2
4 - 4 inch 6 - 6 inch
3 4 5 76
SLPL
SLPL 4 12SP SW 1 RM
2. Width
4. CCT
5. Voltage
1 - 120-277V
8. Finish
Blank - White
SW - 3000K / 3500K / 4000K Selectable
RM - Recessed
* It is suitable for standard T-grid ceiling recessed mount.
   If for dry ceiling please choose the right flange kits in the
   following accessory table.
*  50%/75%/100% selectable
*  4FT is standard. It will ask MOQ and long lead time for 2FT and 8FT.
*  DALI driver is special for single Wattage and CCT only.
   Please contact Customer Service in advance.
06SP - 2FT//20W
           Selectable
12SP - 4FT/40W
            Selectable
24SP - 8FT//80W
           Selectable
3. Length and Wattage
2
6. Driver
Blank - 1-10V dimming driver
DALI -  DALI driver*
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
8
P DERFORMANCE
Lumen values are measured by third party certified laboratories performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
ATA
Lengths
20W selectable
2FT
4″/6″Width
Wattage
Lumen
Output
Voltage 120-277V
Efficacy
2000lm @ 3500K
100lm/w @ 3500K
40W selectable
4FT
4″/6″
120-277V
4000lm @ 3500K
100lm/w @ 3500K
80W selectable
8FT
4″/6″
120-277V
8000lm @ 3500K
100lm/w @ 3500K
31135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved